
OFFICE OF THE MISSION DIRECTOR
NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, ASSAM

SAIKIA COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, CHRISTAN BASTI, G.S ROAD,    GUWAHATI-781005
PH.NO : 0361-2363062 ; TELE FAX : 0361-2363058

Website: www.nrhmassam.in e-mail: misnrhm.assam@gmail.com

No: NHM/PROC/JSSK DELIVERY KIT/3516/2017-18/178-P    DATE: 17-03-2018

Extension Notice

FOR EXTENSION OF BID SUBMISSION DATE
e-TENDER FOR RATE CONTRACT OF JSSK DELIVERY KIT

This has reference to the e-tender No: NHM/PROC/JSSK DELIVERY KIT/3516/2017-
18/39910 DATE: 23-02-2018 for entering into rate contract for supply of “JSSK DELIVERY KIT” in 
different Districts/Medical Colleges of Assam.

The last date of Bid submission will be extended from 17-03-2018 to 27-3-2018 (till 2.00 
pm). Necessary corrigendum in this regards will be communicated soon by issuing a notice.

Sd/-
Mission Director, NHM, Assam


